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RD196 TEEMF 0.94 0.64 0.28
RD197 M 1.501.06 1.10X0.80 0.08 iR E
R D198 TEEHH 1.60 0.82 1.10 PR E
R D199 TEAEF 1.341.30 1.20X1.00 0.18
R D200 L&id 1.30X0.80 1.16X0.48 0.38
R D201 TEAEMT 1.561.14 1.30X0.80 0.16
R D202 TEEHH 1.24 0.70 0.28
R D203 &liZ 1.36 1.20 0.22
R D204 REEFH 1.48 1.14 0.38 58
R D 205 TEEMF 0.80 0.56 0.30
R D 206 iz 0.76X0.40 0.24X0.40 0.40
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R D207 i 0.74 0.54 0.30
R D208 EhiZ 0.70 0.40 0.44
R D209 BRI 0.76X0.48 0.40X0.28 0.30
R D210 Ll 1.70X1.14 1.60X0.90 0.16
R D211 TEEMH 1.28 1.04 0.16
R D212 TEEM 0.90 0.76 0.30 ’
R D213 &M 1.180.80 1.00X0.46 0.14
R D214 TEMY 1.18 0.98 0.28 T
R D215 TEM 1.80 150 0.80 R
R D216 TEEMH 1.70 1.00 0.94
R D217 TR 122 1.00 0.76
RD218 TEMRY 1.20 0.50 0.54 PRI
R D219 TEEMTY 156 0.84 0.48
R D220 I 172 1.30 0.98 REAE
R D 221 REEMTY 1.50 1.30 0.46
R D222 TEMH 1.34 0.90 0.60
R D223 5 1.44X0.86 1.16X0.64 0.20
R D224 &M 1.080.56 0.96%0.40 0.14
R D225 &AW 1.360.74 1.120.54 0.20
| RD226 TEAERT 1.10X0.78 0.70X0.50 0.24
R D227 Llelig 0.92X0.80 0.86X0.54 0.28
R D228 TR 1.20 0.82 0.22
R D229 il 1.60X0.86 1.34X0.70 0.50
R D230 iRl 1.12X0.76 1.04X0.54 0.10
R D231 1B 1.30X0.84 1.00X0.60 0.16
. RD232 TEMA 148 1.20 0.14
R D233 TEEHEAT 1.50X0.94 1.40X0.64 0.18
R D234 TR 1.80 1.20 0.68
R D235 &M 0.70X0.48 0.54X0.30 0.36
R D236 TEEMH 0.80 0.56 0.34 PR
R D237 ieid 0.80%0.70 0.60X0.50 0.20 :
R D238 1B 0.680.48 0.56X0.30 0.26
R D239 TEH 1.20 0.80 0.46
R D 240 &M 0.960.60 0.82X0.44 0.30
R D241 EM 1.100.68 0.80X0.46 0.32
R D242 TR 0.50 0.36 0.10
R D243 % 142 112 0.40
R D 244 TEMH 1.00 0.80 0.22 ,
R D245 TEEMR 1.90 1.56 0.74 s EAER
R D246 TEM 1.30 1.16 0.48 REAE
rrrrr R D247 TEEMR 0.90 0.50 0.38
R D248 TEMR 1.20 0.90 0.20
R D249 TEEMTY 1.26 112 0.70 FEIRE
R D250 TEEM 1.12 0.92 0.32
R D 251 REMF 1.98 1.40 0.90 FEIRE
R D252 TEELY 1.40X0.90 1.10X0.66 0.48 FERE
R D253 TEEMF 1.34 1.16 0.80
R D254 iRl 1.601.08 1.40X0.84 0.40
R D255 TEMT 0.60 0.46 0.90
,,,,,,, R D256 R 1.40 140 0.34
R D257 TEEM 1.95 1.74 1.04
R D258 TEEMH 1.92 170 1.10
R D259 i 1.88 1.70 1.34 REAE
R D260 TEAEMDR 1.220.90 0.70X0.66 0.20 REKE
R D261 Mk (75 29) 1.60 1.56 1.12 RERRE
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R D262 AEMT 1.50 1.10 0.70
R D263 M 0.90 0.72 0.16
R D264 i bi 1.30X0.70 1.10X0.52 0.24
R D265 55iZ 0.90 0.76 0.24
R D266 REEMT 0.94 0.78 0.36
R D267 6 1.18 0.94 1.80
R D268 iwhiZ 1.10X0.76 0.80<0.40 0.24
R D269 AEAEMF 1.40X0.96 1.02X0.58 0.44
R D270 i =FA 1.50X0.90 0.84X0.64 0.38 FEpRIE
R D271 AEEMT 1.12X0.86 0.94X0.64 0.18
R D272 REMAR 1.00 0.80 0.50
R D273 TEIEMK 1.93X1.30 1.20X1.02 0.30
R D274 REEAF 1.00 0.90 : 0.10
R D275 REEMRE 1.00 0.80 0.20
R D276 REAR 0.90 0.70 0.14
R D277 TEMT 1.30 1.00 0.20
R D278 AEAR 1.48 1.14 0.24 hEfRE
R D279 TEMR 1.04 0.60 0.22 hifRE
R D280 25 1.60 1.50 0.26
R D281 [22Fi 0.88 0.60 0.48 hEpRE
R D282 TEMR 1.10 0.70 0.44
R D283 AEER 1.30 1.00 0.52
R D284 REEDHF 1.10 0.50 0.42
R D285 ER (TEY M) 2.26X0.60 2.04X0.12 0.76
R D286 M7 0.74 0.64 0.36
R D287 AEMOR 2.60 0.64 1.26
R D288 ANEMR 0.88 0.70 —
R D289 i1 biA 1.82X0.90 1.70X0. 64 0.12 FHEARE
R D290 REAEAN 1.40X0.86 0.76X0.66 0.38
R D291 = FiZ 1.50 1.40 0.56 iR E
R D292 2eFid 1.90 1.76 0.50 FREAREE
R D293 i 1.22 1.10 0.44
R D294 REMR 2.20 1.14 0.40 REIRE
R D295 AELE 1.48 1.24 0.28
R D296 REEMHS 1.10 0.50 0.18
R D297 AR (75 23) 1.40 1.58 0.58
R D298 EBX (TEY M) 1.10X2.0 0.70X0.10 - 0.70
R D299 REMF 1.50 0.90 0.88 R Hf DA
R D300 TEMOR 1.20 1.10 0.86 RHEAREE
R D 301 BRXA(TEY M) 1.70X0.24 1.56X0.10 0.70
R D302 AEORF 1.30 0.90 0.84
R D303 BER (TEY M) 1.86X0.38 1.96X0.08 0.78
R D304 AR 2.80 2.40 0.52
R D 305 REMH 1.14 0.90 0.36
R D 306 REMR 1.24 0.32 0.98
R D307 REMF 1.10 0.90 0.40 FHAEIEE
R D308 a25i7 1.40 1.20 0.30
R D309 mB# (77 x3) 1.34 0.90 0.32
R D310 REEMR 1.60 1.10 0.32
R D311 BRRTEY b 1.80X0.40 0.64X0.22 0.50
R D312 AEMR 2.20 2.00 0.48 hHAADEE
R D313 REMR 3.16 2.74 0.46 REAREE
R D314 il 2.10X0.70 1.90X0.24 1.00
R D315 22fi 0.92 0.64 0.22
R D316 RO 2.26 1.50 0.36
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R D317 B (75x3) 1.00 1.10 0.34
R D318 A% (75 20) 1.40 1.60 0.46
R D319 M¥ (7523) 0.90 1.10 0.50
R D320 REEM 1.40 0.32 0.30
R D321 I 1.60 1.30 0.25 % Ep4EE
R D322 & ME 3.26X1.50 2.90X0.80 0.52 HEBFDEE
R D323 TEEH 1.80 1.10 0.50 BEBEE
R D324 AEEMR 1.20 0.96 0.40
R D325 A% 1.60 1.50 1.10 % EEE
R D326 TEEMT 1.20 0.34 0.60
R D327 B (75 x3) 1.60 1.20 0.78 % EBDEE
R D328 e} 1.50 1.30 0.80 #HpEE
R D329 B¥% (75 23) 1.40 1.26 0.80
R D330 B (7522) 1.32 1.20 1.20 1B ERAIEE
R D331 M (75 22) 1.40 1.20 1.21 % EBDEE
R D332 A% (7520) 1.10 0.42 0.80 % EIEE
R D333 TEM 1.10 0.80 1.25 #ip4EE
R D334 B (75 x0) 1.16 1.06 0.70
R D335 Sl 1.26 0.80 0.65 % ERDEE
R D336 M 1.34 1.10 0.60 % HADEE
R D337 [ (73 x3) 1.10 0.76 0.92 % EBADER
R D338 P 1.30 0.94 0.45
R D339 M 1.18 0.80 0.45
R D340 B{F% (75 22) 2.00 1.40 0.72 BEAEE
R D341 = Fi7 0.94 0.76 0.10
R D342 TEEM 1.80 1.10 0.30
R D343 M (75 23) 1.18 1.00 1.40 % EBADEE
R D344 [l 1.00 0.86 0.40
R D345 REEH 1.38 1.00 0.30
R D346 FEEMTY 1.26 1.10 0.25
R D347 AEEMW 0.88 0.44 0.38
R D348 - NEMR 1.30 1.14 0.25
R D349 TEEMT 0.70 0.60 0.46
R D350 FEMW 1.90 1.00 1.00 1 ERADEE
R D351 S hi7 0.92 0.60 .0.35
R D 352 TEELT 1.10 0.70 0.80 #ERDEE
R D353 TEMF 1.40 0.90 0.76 BEp4EE
R D 354 TEE T 2.00 1.74 0.36 %P5
R D 355 7 1.28 0.90 1.00 1% EREE
R D356 M 0.90 0.54 0.86 #EBAEE
R D357 AEEMT 2.18 112 0.75 % ER4TEE
R D358 AEEMT 1.08 0.40 0.30 % EpEE
R D359 k7 0.90 0.62 0.76 % EITEE
R D360 AEEMOR 1.30 0.74 0.52
R D361 ¥ 1.60 1.42 0.54 % ER%EE
R D362 M (75X3) 1.22 1.10 — #EAEE
R D363 A% (75 x3) 1.70 112 0.74 E3 kIl
R D 364 TEEMH 0.70 0.44 0.20
R D 365 TEET 1.20 0.78 0.50
R D366 Bf (77x3) 2.40 1.40 — LRI
R D367 TEEGTY 0.98 0.70 0.20
R D368 TEEMF 1.20 0.80 0.18
R D369 TEEMT 1.54 1.36 0.18
R D370 REETY 0.70 0.60 0.16
R D371 REE T 1.20 0.60 0.18
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R D372 REEMT 0.70 0.26 0.40
R D373 TEEMH 1.80 0.66 0.60
R D374 TNEEMF 1.60 1.34 0.70
R D375 TEMR 1.60 0.70 1.10 HEAEE
R D376 izl 2.10X0.80 1.20X0.24 0.50 ®ERTDER
R D377 TEEMR 1.20 0.76 0.34
R D378 TEEMRY 3.00 2.20 0.14
R D379 REMH 2.30 1.70 0.24 E3 EIEE
R D380 ki 1.30X0.94 1.10X0.60 0.26 3k
R D 381 TEEMR 1.40 0.70 0.30 R ERA5E
R D382 R (752X3) 1.44 0.96 0.74 HERDER
R D383 TEMF 0.96 0.30 0.78 RERFDEE
R D384 ki 1.20 0.80 0.56 REpIER
R D385 Lt 1.14 0.92 0.34
R D386 B (75X3) 1.04 1.00 1.04 HERFER
R D387 TEMF 1.10 0.90 0.38
R D388 REME 1.40 1.00 0.26 REIDER
R D389 TEEMH 0.96 0.66 0.60 % HA1D5R
R D390 i 1.18 0.80 1.14 E3SEIEE]
R D391 R (7523) 1.44 0.96 1.24 HERARE
R D392 NEEAT 1.34 0.70 0.20
R D393 TEEMH 1.40 1.02 0.58
R D3%4 TEMR 1.16 0.94 0.40
R D395 TEEMF 1.66 0.90 0.41
R D396 TEMF 0.86 0.70 0.40
R D397 TEMF 1.12 0.80 0.50 R HERDEE
R D398 TEEAH 1.44 1.00 0.80
R D399 TEMR 1.34 0.40 0.51
R D400 ki 0.90 0.66 0.34
R D401 Li 0.92 0.46 0.40
R D402 Bk (Z2523) 1.30 1.04 1.20 RERDEE
R D403 Bl 0.60 0.38 0.44
R D404 TEAK (77X3) 1.60 1.10 1.80
R D405 Fif 0.60 0.60 0.20
R D406 TEMT 0.50 0.40 0.40
R D407 A 1.20 0.90 1.30 AR
R D408 TEEMR 0.80 0.22 0.40
R D409 TEEMT 0.96 0.68 0.36
R D410 MR (75 23) 1.64 1.30 1.10 3k
R D411 ki 0.50 0.30 0.30
R D412 M (7523) 1.48 1.10 1.34 3B
R D413 M (75X3) 1.40 1.10 1.20 b
RD414 A 0.96 0.74 0.36
R D415 TEEMH 0.32 0.24 0.74
R D416 TEEMK 0.20 0.08 1.46
R D417 M (Z73523) 1.80 1.32 1.47 RERDEE
R D418 TEEMF 1.10 0.50 0.54
R D419 EAEMAT 2.52X1.90 2.26XX1.60 1.10 REAIER
R D420 M (7523) 1.00 1.02 1.40 A
R D421 TEMR 1.64 1.44 0.44
R D422 TEEMR 1.00 0.56 0.20
R D423 TEEMH 1.60 1.02 1.32 3 URIEE
R D424 A (Z7223) 1.24 0.98 1.50 REAFDEE
R D425 ki 1.80 1.00 0.54 3 kIIEE
R D426 TEEMRW 1.30><0.90 1.00X0.66 0.58
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R D427 M (75 x3) 1.10 1.30 150 HHRHIEE
R D428 TEEMR 0.60 0.24 0.50
R D429 M (7523) 1.30 1.24 1.40 R ERFDEE
R D430 MF (75 x3) 1.32 1.30 1.50 % ERAEE
R D431 ehid 1.00 0.76 0.28 -
R D432 Fi 0.58 0.38 0.16
R D433 TEEMF 0.72 0.40 0.24
R D434 18 1.80X1.36 1.34%1.00 0.64
R D435 =i 1.04 0.70 0.20
R D436 &M 1.76X0.50 1.42X0.30 0.40
R D437 Af (7522) 1.40 1.40 1.34 HERFDEE
R D438 TEMF 1.44 1.20 0.20
R D439 REEMF 0.90 0.44 0.22 |
R D440 TEAEMT 1.34X0.80 1.08X0.64 0.20
R D441 M# (7523) 1.20 0.66 0.70 HEFE
R D442 FEEMT 0.74 0.40 0.40
R D443 B (7523) 1.00 1.10 0.56 ZERYIEE
R D444 M (75Xx3) 0.84 1.00 0.66
R D445 Mz (7523) 1.12 1.30 1.34 E3 kI
R D446 e Fi 0.76 0.40 0.28
R D447 =5 0.80 0.62 0.20
R D448 TEEMFY 1.20 0.98 1.48 Fex i EIEE
R D449 TEEMFY 2.20 1.50 0.60 HERDEE
R D450 RELT 1.20 0.90 0.20
R D451 =5 0.70 0.56 0.70
R D452 REMF (75X3) | 080 1.00 1.00 HEADEE
R D453 TEMF 1.34 0.88 0.56
R D454 TEEM T 1.40 1.10 0.58
R D455 REMR 1.22 1.18 0.76
R D456 TEEMR 0.66 0.56 0.44
R D457 REMR 0.90 0.20 0.35
R D458 Af (75 x3) 1.10 0.94 1.46 #HHEpTIEE
R D459 FEEM T 1.40 1.10 0.60
R D460 M# (7523) 1.16 1.00 1.10
R D461 Al (75x3) 1.20 1.14 1.08 BEDE
R D462 TEMF 1.32 0.90 0.36
R D463 REEMF 1.30 1.20 1.00 THEAADEE
R D 464 A% (752x2) 1.20 0.86 1.26
R D465 TEEFIF 1.00 0.90 0.70
R D466 TEAEMT 1.26X0.96 1.10X0.70 0.64
R D467 TEL T 1.44 1.02 0.50 |
R D468 A# (7523) 1.32 1.26 1.80
R D469 FEE MR 1.12 1.10 1.10
R D470 M 1.30 0.80 1.30 A
R D471 TEEMT 0.78 0.30 0.60 IR E
R D472 A (75 2x2) 1.64 1.64 150
R D473 FEEMT 0.60 0.40 0.46
R D474 TEEM 1.30 1.12 1.50 T EAFDEE
R D475 TEM 1.74 1.42 0.30
R D476 AEAWY (7523) | 1.12 1.22 1.40 eV EIEE
R D477 FEOW (7523) | 1.42 1.48 1.50 HHRIEE
R D478 M 1.14 1.10 1.60 B
R D479 2Fi 1.60 1.42 —
R D480 A 1.00 0.74 0.16
R D481 22Fie 0.60 0.28 0.35 HEfEE
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R D482 TEMR 0.94 0.66 0.20
R D483 RERR 0.56 0.30 0.56 REAHDEE
R D484 TEMP 1.10 0.42 0.25
R D485 FEMOM (7723) 1.48 1.30 1.40 E3IES
R D 486 TEMAF (75X37) 1.00 0.82 1.00
R D487 i) 2.40X1.20 2.06X1.00 0.75 R ER1I5A
R D488 REMR 1.34 1.14 1.48 REE
R D489 RhiF] 0.60 0.46 0.40
R D430 TEEMRY 2.00 1.58 0.96 REER
R D491 TEET 1.30 1.00 1.26 REAIEE
R D492 M 1.80 1.70 0.90
R D493 TEMR 0.80 0.36 0.50
R D494 TEEMT 2.50X1.30 2.60X1.18 1.04 RERIER
R D495 TEMF 0.60 0.46 0.26
R D436 AEMR 0.76 0.60 0.50
R D497 mf (775X3) 1.36 0.28 1.00 HHERDER
R D498 AR (7Z5X3) 1.30 0.80 0.70 BRI
R D499 TEM 1.50 1.30 1.50 e RIES]
R D500 Af (75x3) 1.50 1.50 1.60 REBAER
R D501 ARl 1.24X1.12 1.02X0.90 0.16
R D502 Ehi] 0.64 0.50 0.26
R D503 M (73X3) 1.06 1.18 1.00
R D504 A# (752x3) 1.24 1.30 0.84
R D505 m¥ (77x3) 1.10 1.40 1.60 BRETIER
R D506 MW 2.06 1.94 0.80 REAIER
R D507 EhiF 1.70 1.42 0.50
R D508 tEMAK 1.36X0.90 1.10X0.72 0.26
R D509 F# (75 X3) 1.26 1.18 1.30 RERFDEE
R D510 TEMH 1.50 1.24 1.20 ®EIDER
R D511 R 1 1.00 0.76 0.80
R D512 TEMR 1.06 0.92 0.86 BRI
R D513 1BMR 2.10X1.96 1.76X1.10 0.60
R D514 TEMR 1.20 0.90 0.60
R D515 ghiZ 1.10 1.10 1.00 BEAER
R D516 Rk 1.16 0.60 0.50
R D517 Az (72523) 0.98 1.20 1.20 TREADEE
R D518 TEMR 1.70 1.60 1.70 REREE
R D519 AERK (77X3) 1.44 0.50 0.50
R D520 Ak (Z77X3) 1.40 1.00 1.50 REAAEE
R D521 TEMR 1.56 1.38 1.20 HHEDE
R D522 EhiE 0.86 0.60 0.50
R D523 AR (7323) 1.00 0.76 0.70
R D524 B 1.00 0.80 0.60
R D525 Ak (75X3) 1.30 0.16 1.20
R D526 R hi] 0.90 0.70 0.80
R D527 A# (7523) 1.20 1.00 1.00
R D528 EMRY 0.62 0.70 0.30
R D529 EMR 1.80 1.40 0.40
R D530 EMRY 1.90 0.96 1.40 3 IEE
R D531 MR (722x3) 1.32 1.00 1.00
R D532 TEMHF 1.06 0.74 0.40
R D533 TEMF 1.30 0.70 0.40 REBFDEE
R D534 TEM 0.70 0.50 0.20
R D535 TEEMH 0.74 0.52 0.30
R D536 Ar (7323) 1.10 0.94 1.30 REBTDER
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R D537 L 0.66 0.46 0.30
R D538 ki 0.70 0.44 0.16
R D539 TEMR 1.54 1.26 0.40
R D540 TEMT 0.80 0.60 0.40
R D 541 TEMK 0.70 0.40 0.50
R D542 TEMR 0.56 0.46 0.20
R D543 B (752x9) 1.30 1.00 1.50 RERYDER
R D544 A% 1,36 1,36 0,60
R D545 TEMRK 0,78 0,48 0,36
R D546 NEEMH 0.80 0.68 0.30
R D547 Ehi 1.46 1.30 1.40 #EER
R D548 TEEFITY 1.88 1.18 0.70 HEREE
R D549 A 0.70 0.40 0.36
R D550 ki 0.50 0.28 0.16
R D551 TNEEMT 1.00 0.76 1.70
R D552 TEEME 2.10 1.54 1.30 RERDER
R D553 F# 1.20 1.06 0.40
R D554 Al (7252X3) 1.30 1.36 1.20
R D555 TEEAW 1.00 0.80 0.16
R D556 B (72X3) 1.60 1.12 1.40 A TEE]
R D557 NER — — 0.60
R D558 NEMFE 0.80 0.70 0.30
R D559 REAF 1.46 1.10 0.96 HERADIE
R D560 REBAK 1.76X1.30 0.92X1.04 0.60 RERADER
R D561 ki 0.90<0.74 0.78X0.42 0.16
R D562 LI 0.72 0.48 0.50
R D563 TEEMHS 0.74 0.40 0.16
R D564 TREEMTH 1.36 0.90 0.30
R D565 ki 0.70 0.54 0.50
R D566 TEMR 1.10 0.84 0.40 EEUERIEE
R D567 TEMR 0.44 0.58 0.30
R D568 TEMF 0.40 0.16 0.40
R D569 TNEEMF 1.00 0.74 0.10
R D570 TEEMH 1.80 1.50 0.70 3 IEL]
R D571 TEMH 1.00 0.76 0.20 HERTER
R D572 ki 1.26 0.86 0.50
R D573 TEEMW 0.90 0.64 0.40
R D574 TEEMH 0.66 0.50 0.38 HERTER
R D575 TEEAR 1.20 0.76 0.26
R D576 MR (Z73X3) 1.20 1.44 1.40
R D577 R¥ (Z752x3) 1.42 1.14 0.50
R D578 TNEEM 1.26 1.18 0.24
R D579 TEAF 1.20 0.96 0.60
R D580 TEAF 1.78 1.56 0.26
R D581 TEAF 0.96 0.22 0.60
R D582 REAE 0.80 0.68 0.30
R D583 REMF 1.60 1.10 0.50
R D584 EhiZ 0.70 0.30 0.10
R D585 Bhi 1.40 1.08 0.50
R D586 TEMK 1.00 1.10 0.24
R D587 Aw (72523) 1.70 1.48 1.10 3 EEL]
R D588 Ak (7223) 1.24 1.30 1.16
R D589 TEEMH 1.60 1.02 0.66 RERDER
R D590 TEMW 1.24 0.52 0.44
R D591 TEMT 1.06 0.66 0.24
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R D592 [Af (7523) 1.06 1.14 0.76 E3 NG
R D593 il b 0.90X0.50 0.780.48 0.20
R D594 TEMT 1.02 0.88 0.70 -
R D595 TEEMH 1.40 1.04 0.50
R D596 TEEMH 0.70 0.62 0.10
R D597 =5 1.30 1.22 1.50 % ERA58
R D598 AEMR (7522) 1.70 1.28 0.70 HEATEE
R D599 i 1.44 1.22 1.00
R D600 AEEMF (7723) 1.40 1.32 0.68
R D601 AEEMA 1.90 1.48 1.10
R D602 5 1.04 0.98 0.16
R D603 TEMHE 1.50 0.94 0.90 HHERHDOE
R D604 RO 0.90 0.56 0.40
R D605 B (75x3) 1.36 1.06 1.30 B HAFEE
R D606 AEEMR 1.94 0.86 0.86
R D607 =M 1.44 1.14 1.30 B ERTDE
R.D608 REEMH 1.30 1.18 1.00
R D609 REEMF 1.56 1.24 1.20
R D610 A (77X3) 2.20 1.90 1.16
R D611 MR (752X3) 1.24 1.50 1.30 HERFIEE
R D612 MR (75 23) 1.20 1.44 1.40 AR
R D613 Ak (752x3) 1.30 1.44 1.20
R D614 Bk (75 x3) 1.42 1.50 1.20
R D615 Bf (7523) 1.30 1.22 0.70
R D616 REMF (7523) 1.70 1.22 0.96 2 HA#EE
R D617 Wl 1.26 0.74 0.40
R D618 % 1.50 1.12 0.60 ey iIFE
R D619 =i 1.14 0.24 0.40
R D620 &M 0.56X0.34 0.36X0.18 0.36
R D621 B¥ (7523) 1.44 1.70 1.90 #HHAIEE
R D622 TEEMR 3.10 1.42 1.10
R D623 TE MR 0.90 0.56 0.40
R D624 A% (75 x3) 1.10 1.26 1.20
R D625 AEEFEMT 1.38X0.64 0.82¢0.59 0.20
R D626 B (75 x3) 1.84 1.42 0.60 B ERFDEE
R D627 hic 0.78 0.62 0.10
R D628 TEFEAR 1.00X1.68 0.92X1.14 0.80 BERIEE
R D629 =i 0.86 0.62 0.36
R D630 AEFEM 1.52X1.60 1.04X1.00 0.96 #ERHIEE
R D631 5 1.00 0.64 0.40
R D632 25 1.12 0.96 0.28
R D633 2287 0.56 0.48 0.20
R D634 B 0.42 0.39 0.40
R D635 B (75 x3) 1.00 1.24 0.90 BHRHDEE
R D636 BF (7523) 1.30 1.62 0.40
R D637 Bf (7523) 1.06 1.12 1.08 #BHpEE
R D638 EEMT 1.24 0.52 0.56
R D639 AF (735 x3) 0.84 0.94 0.70 ey LIFE
R D640 =i 0.80 0.78 0.16
R D641 A7 0.86 0.62 0.16
R D642 B% (75x0) 1.28 1.32 0.84
R D643 B (75 2x3) 1.34 1.28 1.06
R D644 [ (752x3) 1.30 1.18 1.04 % HA%5E
R D645 BF (7523) 1.08 0.92 0.96
R D646 Af (752x3) 1.40 1.28 1.20
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R D647 M 1.50 132 150 #HR5E
R D648 B 1.20 1.24 - 1.08 R
R D649 FI 1.14 1.04 0.64
R D650 S 1.00 0.68 0.70
R D651 B (7529) 1.80 168 1.40
R D652 SACEEE)) 1.60 156 1.20
R D653 FI 1.12 0.96 1.10
R D654 AF (75 22) 150 1.32 1.10
R D655 A (7529) 1.00 0.78 . 0.54

 RD656 BT 0.90 0.72 0.16
R D657 AR (7523) 1.10 1.12 0.44
R D658 Ak (75 23) 1.20 1.02 1.24 %ERHEE
R D659 M (7529) 1.20 122 1.36 #HmE
R D660 AR (7529) 1.30 1.04 1.36
R D661 B (7523) 1.28 1.14 0.86

| RD662 Ak (7523) 1.18 158 1.28
R D663 TEMETY 0.78 0.48 0.25
R D664 AR (7529) 1.64 144 1.64
R D665 ARk (7527) 1.60 1.32 1.76
R D666 I 1.14 0.62 1.20
R D667 TEEMR 152 0.88 0.50

. R D668 REEMTY 2.00 1.46 1.70 #HHmE
R D669 A (75 23) 0.84 0.94 0.70
R D670 TEFR 132 1.18 0.40
R D671 mR 1.20 1.02 0.44
R D672 AR (7527) 1.28 1.16 0.20
R D673 REEMT 2.50 2.21 0.15
R D674 TEEMP 1.55 148 0.20
R D675 I 0.84 0.60 0.64 -
R D676 M 1.10 1.02 074 < e EEIEE
R D677 AR (75 22) 1.00 1.12 1.06 HEEE
R D678 i 1.10 1.02 105 ® R
R D679 A (7523) 1.20 1.08 1.15 HEE
R D680 FI 0.95 0.82 0.64 %A
R D681 M 1.50 120 0.20
R D682 M 1.14 1.02 0.96

. R D683 A 0.90 0.91 1.25 #EE
R D684 FI% 0.85 0.71 0.50
R D685 P 1.54 118 0.50
R D686 M (7522) 1.25 0.98 1.05 HHREE
R D687 MR (7523) 155 1.31 1.28 #HEE
R D688 A (7523) 1.15 131 1.30 #HmE
R D689 I 1.15 111 1.04 HHE
R D690 TEERY 1.51X0.90 1.21X0.79 0.16
R D691 TEAERT 2.250.65 2.09X0.58 0.14
R D692 A 1.40 1.10 1.14 BEREE
R D693 I 1.40 1.28 0.20

. RD6% R 2.00 158 148
R D695 FIR 2.30 1.36 1.36
R D696 AR (75 x2) 1.45 1.98 130
R D697 1&Aw 0.95X0.50 0.82X0.39 0.14
R D698 TERAT 2.44 2.18 0.24
R D699 REEMTY 2.25 2.16 0.22
R D700 Ak (75 27) 1.05 1.25 0.94 HHRE
R D701 TEEFT 2.28 1.04 0.20
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R D702 [Fi 1.55 1.56 0.30
R D703 TEEMF (75 X3) 1.05 1.16 1.30
R D704 e[ (75 X3) 1.60 1.46 1.54
R D705 5ig 1.50 1.48 1.40
R D706 =5iZ 1.75 1.54 0.24
R D707 TEAF (75 X3) 1.00 1.52 1.28
R D708 &5 1.70 1.26 1.65
R D709 i 1.30 1.04 1.00
R D710 mF (75 2x3) 1.42 1.52 1.16
R D711 REMF (75 X2) 1.45 1.52 1.30
RD712 REMF (775 X2) 1.24 1.42 1.28
R D713 TEMAF (77 X3) 0.85 0.96 0.64
R D714 B (77 Xx3) 1.10 1.40 1.20
R D715 B (75 X3) 0.75 1.08 0.85 A
R D716 25iZ 0.90 0.72 0.32
R D717 B (75 23) 1.60 1.92 1.36 REpRDEE
R D718 AEMOF (77X3) 1.05 1.02 0.65
R D719 5 1.05 0.88 0.65
R D720 B[ (77 %2) 1.15 1.32 0.78 HBEREE
R D721 TEAK 1.60 1.48 0.96
R D722 TEEMF (75 X2) 1.45 1.56 1.05
R D723 mBf (7723) 1.78 1.48 1.40
R D724 AEEM RS 212 1.78 1.42
R D725 AEMR 0.65 0.46 1.16
R D726 iAehig 1.76 X— 1.28X— 0.38
R D727 b 0.80 0.54 0.22
R D728 Af (7723) 1.42 1.26 0.80
R D729 AEMW 1.19 1.22 0.66
R D730 B (7522) 2.02 1.66 1.46 chfsk s
R D731 REEFEAT 1.12X0.70 0.94X0.49 0.32
R D732 TEEMK 0.72 0.58 0.31
R D733 TEM 0.86 0.68 0.49
RD734 TEMT 1.46 0.84 1.22
R D735 2257 1.41 0.82 1.38
R D736 AEEMR 1.40 1.12 0.62
R D737 =54 1.36 1.1 1.16
R D738 REEMA 2.12 1.99 0.60
R D739 TEMF 1.34 1.16 0.58
R D740 TEMK 0.54 0.46 0.24
R D741 FEMW 0.91 0.68 0.51
R D742 AEEMR 1.35 1.02 0.58
R D743 &M 1.94X1.04 1.48X0.52 1.08
R D744 FEMRF 0.82 0.72 0.19
R D745 5 1.19 0.96 0.19
R D746 TEAK 1.12 1.08 0.76
R D747 TEME 1.08 0.99 1.24
R D748 b 1.28 0.92 1.22
R D749 M (75 x3) 1.62 1.60 1.02
R D750 REMF 1.49 1.18 1.10
R D751 &M 1.820.92 1.69X0.79 0.50
R D752 REEMH 1.08 1.02 0.52
R D753 Ak (75X3) 1.30 1.39 1.29
R D754 Fi 1.38 1.14 0.50
R D755 A (7523) 2.0 1.49 1.28
R D756 ki 1.28X0.68 0.75X0.29 0.24
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R D757 REMH 1.22 0.78 0.36
R D758 5 0.46 0.38 —
R D759 TEMH 2.14 1.42 0.60
R D 760 AEEMR 2.22 1.98 0.58
R D761 TEEFEMTH 1.02X0.76 0.88X0.44 0.28
R D762 257 0.98 0.76 0.26
R D763 %5 2.22 2.02 0.89
R D764 B 1.78 1.12 0.52
R D765 TEEM 1.52 0.86 0.78
R D766 TEEMH 1.98 1.46 0.86
R D767 TEEAEMT 2.12X1.80 1.54%1.38 0.68
R D768 REEMTS 1.88 1.54 0.74
R D769 AEMW 1.46 1.38 0.61
R D770 REEMF 1.74 1.62 1.22
R D771 REEMH 1.52 1.48 0.98
R D772 TEMH 1.04 0.54 0.66
R D773 [ ? 2.50 2.30 —
R D774 EEMTH 1.18 0.79 0.16
R D775 RO 1.98 0.78 0.10
R D776 EMH ? 1.38X1.30 0.84X0.70 0.49
R D777 ki 0.82 0.68 0.49
R D778 25 1.02 0.88 0.68
R D779 Af (752x3) 1.58 1.81 1.24
R D780 [f (7523) 1.28 1.34 1.14
R D781 Af (7523) 1.26 1.38 0.30
R D782 AFI (75230) 1.48 1.52 0.94
R D783 Ak (7523) 0.88 0.96 0.84
R D784 TEE MR 1.08 0.86 0.98
R D785 Bf (75X3) 1.68 1.84 0.72
R D786 Mz (75 2x3) 1.42 1.72 0.88
R D787 Ak (75x3) 1.52 1.16 1.02
R D788 Ak (75x3) 1.28 1.34 1.62
R D789 REEMH 1.21 0.96 0.26
R D790 B (75X3) 1.18 1.26 0.22
R D791 B (7523) 1.42 1.51 0.28
R D792 B¥ (77X3) 1.68 1.82 0.90
R D793 MW 1.84 1.68 0.44 MR HA#IEE
R D794 A% (75 x2) 1.26 1.38 0.32
R D795 A% 1.21 0.98 0.58
R D796 TEEMF 1.38 1.08 0.38
R D797 A (73522) 1.24 1.38 0.74
R D798 i 2.21 1.80 1.06
R D799 TEEMR 1.08 0.92 0.38
R D800 A 1.22 0.92 0.40
R D 801 TELMT 2.69 2.22 1.16
R D802 A (7723) 1.30 1.28 0.80
R D803 AF (7522) 1.16 1.32 0.82
R D 804 TEAK 1.88 1.42 0.38
R D805 TEEMTS 1.18 1.02 0.19
R D 806 TEMF 1.09 0.88 0.56
R D807 =FiZ 0.92 0.78 0.18
R D808 FEEFEMDT 1.31X1.16 0.82X0.68 0.06
R D809 =D 1.21 0.46 1.26
R D810 25 1.04 0.49 0.48
R D811 TEEMR 1.64 1.22 0.64
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R D812 =25 1.21 0.99 0.58
R D813 AEMA 1.41 1.14 0.59
R D814 Bf (75 x3) 1.54 1.56 0.64
R D815 M 1.06 0.86 0.32
R D816 A#Z 0.79 0.62 0.48
R D817 REEAEMF 1.28X1.18 0.94X0.82 0.10
R D818 REABEHH 1.82X1.68 1.22X0.98 0.28
R D819 257 1.28 0.90 0.39
R D820 a5 0.71 0.52 0.10
R D821 A 1.28 0.92 0.48
R D822 TEEMH 1.18 0.94 0.28
R D823 A=A 1.18 1.02 0.44
R D824 anpi 0.96 0.84 0.28
R D825 HH 2.52X2.46 1.42X1.36 0.12
R D826 REAEAF 1.52X1.26 0.96X0.68 0.19
R D827 A# 1.10 0.79 0.22
R D828 Az 1.04 0.9 0.18
R D829 AEEOH 1.12 1.78 0.19
R D830 REEFEHH 1.72X1.12 1.04X0.58 0.16
R D831 TEEMFS 1.88 1.82 0.42 HHIRTE ]
R D832 TEMH 1.48 1.32 0.84
R D833 AEAF 1.04 0.92 0.46
R D834 &M 2.49X1.88 1.42X0.82 0.52
R D835 B 1.32 0.82 0.58
R D836 EHH 1.16X1.10 0.54X0.28 0.24
R D837 LAt 1.20X0.98 0.28X0.18 0.16
R D838 REEMH 0.76 0.64 0.08
R D839 i 0.82 0.48 0.54
R D840 A 1.06 0.92 0.21
R D 841 REEHH 2.22 1.88 0.29
R D842 A# (75 x3) 1.12 1.68 0.43
R D843 A (75 x3) 1.14 1.18 1.02
R D 844 REEM A 0.94 0.82 0.56
R D845 REEMHS 1.62 1.14 0.82
R D 846 R 1.89 1.38 0.58
R D847 AEEMF 1.32 1.04 0.26
R D848 A (73 2x3) 1.08 1.07 0.84
B R D849 Mf (75 x23) 1.08 1.07 0.24
R D850 REMF 1.56 1.44 0.22
R D851 b 0.58 0.46 0.16
R D852 A¥ (75 X3) 0.88 1.06 0.58
R D853 A# 1.22 112 0.26
R D854 AEMOA 0.49 0.38 0.18
R D855 RNEEMT 1.68 1.34 0.88
R D856 TEMH ? 1.52 1.48 0.39
R D857 REMOR ? 1.34 1.28 0.38
R D858 REEGH ? 1.72 1.62 0.20
R D859 251 0.58 0.42 0.34
R D860 i 0.99 0.72 0.18
R D861 AEEMH 1.74 1.28 1.00
R D862 AERF 1.12 0.94 0.58
R D863 AEMAZ 0.86 0.28 0.50
R D 864 RNEEMHS ? 0.64 0.42 0.40
R D865 TEEMT; 0.98 0.72 0.22
R D 866 Af (77x3) ? 1.44 1.52 0.64
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 RDS867 TEEMR 0.42 1.06 0.58
R D868 M 1.25 118 0.84
R D869 MK (75 23) 114 1.35 0.96
R D870 Mm% (75 23) 0.72 1.32 078 A5
R D871 mF (75 x3) 0.99 1.08 0.86
R D872 I 1.02 0.82 0.30
R D873 R 0.68 0.49 0.24
R D874 M 0.82 0.68 0.18
R D875 M 0.58 0.49 0.36
RD876 | MK 0.82 0.72 0.30
R D877 Mm% (7522) 1.25 1.42 0.94 )
R D878 REMR 1.24 1.42 0.39
R D879 A% (75 x2) 118 1.44 0.98
R D880 mF (75 23) 1.28 1.30 0.79
R D881 A% (75 x3) 0.98 1.24 1.14
| RD882 | AR (7529) 1.44 1.48 0.58
R D883 FEEMF, 0.74 0.76 0.56
R D884 M 1.01 0.98 0.39
R D885 A% (7523) 1.26 154 1.28
R D886 A% (735 23) 1.54 1.66 1.08
R D887 A% (75 x3) 0.92 1.06 1.28
R D888 Mm% (7523) 0.94 1.02 . 0.69
R D889 REEMF 2 1.04 0.96 0.56
R D890 Ak (7523) 1.18 1.46 0.92
R D891 M (75 2x7) 0.62 1.02 1.02
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